ИТОГИ  МЕЖВУЗОВСКОЙ СПАРТАКИАДЫ  СОТРУДНИКОВ ВУЗОВ В 2016 ГОДУ

	ВУЗ
	Стритбол    
	Б/б

муж
	В/б жен
	В/б                

муж
	Лыж.

гонки
	Н/т

жен
	Н/т

муж
	Пла вание 
	Дартс
	Шах маты
	Ф/бол

до 45
	Ф/бол

ст 45
	Ф/бол ст 55

	Остепенен

ность
	Очки
	Место

	ТУСУР
	3
	1
	1
	1
	2
	3
	2
	3
	2
	1
	1
	  1   1     1     
	1
	16
	1

	ТПУ
	1
	3
	2
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	2
	1
	  2   2     3     
	3
	16
	1

	ТГУ
	2
	2
	3
	4
	3
	4
	4
	2
	5
	4
	3
	  3   2     2     
	4
	33
	3

	СГМУ
	4
	4
	-
	2
	4
	2
	3
	4
	4
	6
	4
	       - 
	2
	39
	4

	ТГПУ
	-
	5
	-
	-
	6
	-
	5
	6
	3
	3
	5
	       -
	6
	60
	5

	ТГАСУ
	-
	-
	-
	5
	5
	-
	6
	5
	6
	5
	-
	  4   4     -      
	5
	62
	6


Зачет по 11 лучшим видам 

Отв. за СМР сотрудников ТУСУРа 






С.В. Помещиков

